



Pandora's Box

As we prepare for Hats, Hearts and Handbags, we hope that we can count on you to support our annual fundraiser celebrating the mission of Girls Place and generating the financial resources needed to provide local girls with critical programming. Join us as we bring the community together for fun and friendship.

At Girls Place, we empower young girls to become courageous, strong, self-sufficient young women in a safe, secure, healthy, and educational environment where they can grow and achieve. For more than 40 years Girls Place has evolved into a Trauma Responsive Organization that serves our girls year round in ACHIEVE, After School, Athletics, BrainPower, and Summer Day Camp.

As our event quickly approaches, we need the support of community partners like you to make it a success. That's why I hope you'll consider contributing a gift certificate, product gift basket or other valuable item for our Pandora's Box. Pandora's Box has been a successful fundraiser at Hats, Hearts and Handbags. It is a fun way to support Girls Place featuring 150 boxes that will sell for \$50 each. All of the boxes will contain prize packages valued at a minimum of \$25.

Please take a moment to fill out and return the contribution form for your tax deductible donation. In recognition of your contribution, your business will be featured and acknowledged at our event.

I hope you'll join us at Hats, Hearts and Handbags in support of young women in our community.

Donor Name (As you would like it to appear):	
_ Email Address:	
Contact Name:	

Make checks payable to Girls Place.

Please email or mail this completed form to:

email: hhh@girlsplace.net phone: 352.373.4475

girlsplace.net/hhh

Girls Place, Inc. 2101 NW 39th Avenue Gainesville, FL 32605

TAX ID# 59-2274755





